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Bus 198 Shrublands - Shirley - Croydon - Croydon University 
Hospital - Thornton Heath, High Street

Go to website

Direction
Nursery Road — Shrublands / Bramble Close

38 stops

Open route schedule

Nursery Road

Thornton Heath Clock Tower

Thornton Heath Station

Brook Road (CR7)

Bensham Lane

Whitehorse Manor Brigstock Site

Brigstock Road / London Road

Thornton Heath Pond

Dunheved Road North

Croydon University Hospital

Broad Green Avenue

Sumner Road Croydon

Montague Road

West Croydon Station

Poplar Walk

Lunar House

Whitgift Centre

Dingwall Road / East Croydon Station

East Croydon Rail Station

Lebanon Road Tram Stop

Sandilands Tram Stop

Route schedule
Nursery Road — Shrublands / Bramble Close

Monday 00:20-23:59

Tuesday 00:20-23:59

Wednesday 00:20-23:59

Thursday 00:20-23:59

Friday 00:20-23:59

Saturday 00:20-23:59

Sunday 00:20-23:59

Route info

Direction: Nursery Road

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Ashburton Road Addiscombe

Mapledale Avenue

Birch Tree Way

Trinity School Shirley

Valley Walk

Upper Shirley Road

Verdayne Avenue

Shirley Library Wickham Road

Cheston Avenue

Langland Gardens (CR0)

Monks Orchard Road

Ash Road (CR0)

Links View Road

Forest Academy

Laurel Crescent

Fir Tree Gardens

Shrublands / Bramble Close



Direction
Shrublands / Bramble Close — Talbot Road Thornton 
Heath

41 stops

Open route schedule

Shrublands / Bramble Close

Gorse Road

Broom Road

Shirley Youth and Community Centre

Links View Road

Worcester Close

Devonshire Way

Monks Orchard Road

Wickham Road / Monks Orchard

Langland Gardens (CR0)

Cheston Avenue

Shirley Library Wickham Road

Shirley Oaks Road

Upper Shirley Road

Trinity School Shirley

Birch Tree Way

Mapledale Avenue

Ashburton Road Addiscombe

Sandilands Tram Stop

Canning Road Addiscombe

Lebanon Road Tram Stop

East Croydon Rail Station

Electric House

Whitgift Centre

Route schedule
Shrublands / Bramble Close — Talbot Road Thornton 
Heath

Monday 00:15-23:55

Tuesday 00:15-23:55

Wednesday 00:15-23:55

Thursday 00:15-23:55

Friday 00:15-23:55

Saturday 00:15-23:55

Sunday 00:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: Shrublands / Bramble Close

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-198-1311430036-4072834941


West Croydon Bus Station

West Croydon Station

Montague Road

Sumner Road Croydon

Broad Green Avenue

Canterbury Road (CR0)

Croydon University Hospital

Thornton Heath Pond

Brigstock Road / London Road

Whitehorse Manor Brigstock Site

Nutfield Road

Thornton Heath Library

Brook Road (CR7)

Thornton Heath Station

Thornton Heath Clock Tower

High Street / Whitehorse Lane

Talbot Road Thornton Heath

198 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Croydon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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